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Acca
designed by Alessandro Pasinelli
2021

Details
Type:
Materials:

table
iron (base) / glass, wood or marble (top)
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Acca Table 80
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Type: dining table / desk

Models

table coffee table

Body

Finishings

matte black

low table

satin gold satin silver

black screws gold screws silver screws

Top

glass satin walnut lacquered wood
page 311

carrara marble marquinia marble emperador dark 
marble

lepanto marble alpi marble

Marazzi “The Top“ 
page 312



192 193

60

21

120

12
0

100

Acca Low Table
Type: coffee / side table
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Acca Coffee Table
Type: coffee / side table
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